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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 28 Women, 100m Fly 14 years and older
2014-05-04 - 10:30 Results
Top Times "Poland" 57.84 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia POL Athens (GRE) 2004-08-14
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. OLCZAK, Mirella 93 AZS Warsaw 1:02.11 732 28.96 33.15
2. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.66 713 29.20 33.46
3. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.46 686 29.85 33.61
4. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:04.53 652 30.55 33.98
5. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.35 628 30.85 34.50
6. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:05.55 622 30.65 34.90
7. BOGUCKA, Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:05.71 618 30.41 35.30
8. ADAMIEC, Dominika SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:06.12 606 30.96 35.16
9. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 1:06.13 606 30.62 35.51

10. SZCZEPANIK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:06.83 587 31.22 35.61
11. SPROSKA, Magdalena 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:07.13 579 31.50 35.63
12. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:09.27 527 31.86 37.41
13. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:09.29 527 32.14 37.15
14. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.31 526 31.59 37.72
15. LICHWA, Dominika SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:09.46 523 32.59 36.87
16. REDNER, Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:09.62 519 33.11 36.51
17. KONDOLEWICZ, Aleksandra 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.64 519 31.62 38.02
18. FILIPEK, Jagoda 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.18 507 32.28 37.90
19. DYMAREK, Ewa SR 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:10.38 503 32.62 37.76
20. PALKA, Maria SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:10.79 494 33.08 37.71
21. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:11.08 488 32.77 38.31
22. HASNY, Marta SR 98 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.25 485 33.27 37.98
23. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Ros" Pisz 1:11.48 480 33.18 38.30
24. JAROCHA, Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:11.53 479 33.65 37.88
25. IZYCKA, Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:11.80 473 33.37 38.43
26. KUBIK, Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:12.26 464 32.19 40.07
27. KAMINSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:12.31 463 32.43 39.88
28. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 1:12.45 461 32.28 40.17
29. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.49 460 33.41 39.08
30. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.85 453 32.79 40.06
31. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.04 450 33.90 39.14
32. STAWARZ, Sandra 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.36 444 33.52 39.84
33. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.54 423 34.86 39.68
34. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:15.53 407 33.35 42.18
35. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:15.59 406 34.42 41.17
36. ZWIERZCHOWSKA, Zofia 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:15.66 405 34.42 41.24
37. SARNA, Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.71 404 34.38 41.33
38. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:15.93 400 33.62 42.31
39. KOWALSKA, Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:16.25 395 35.33 40.92
40. RYBINSKA, Marcelina 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.75 373 35.91 41.84
41. SLIWINSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.94 370 36.48 41.46
42. ADAMSKA, Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:18.71 359 35.14 43.57
43. CHOJECKA, Karolina 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:21.74 321 37.13 44.61
44. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:23.58 300 38.10 45.48
45. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:24.12 294 38.44 45.68

19 - 23 years

1. OLCZAK, Mirella 93 AZS Warsaw 1:02.11 732 28.96 33.15
2. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 1:06.13 606 30.62 35.51
3. DYMAREK, Ewa SR 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:10.38 503 32.62 37.76
4. KAMINSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:12.31 463 32.43 39.88
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 28, Women, 100m Fly

17 - 18 years

1. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:04.53 652 30.55 33.98
2. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:05.55 622 30.65 34.90
3. BOGUCKA, Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:05.71 618 30.41 35.30
4. SZCZEPANIK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:06.83 587 31.22 35.61
5. SPROSKA, Magdalena 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:07.13 579 31.50 35.63
6. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:09.29 527 32.14 37.15
7. ZWIERZCHOWSKA, Zofia 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:15.66 405 34.42 41.24

16 years

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.46 686 29.85 33.61
2. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.35 628 30.85 34.50
3. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:11.08 488 32.77 38.31
4. HASNY, Marta SR 98 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.25 485 33.27 37.98
5. JAROCHA, Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:11.53 479 33.65 37.88
6. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.49 460 33.41 39.08
7. STAWARZ, Sandra 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.36 444 33.52 39.84
8. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:15.59 406 34.42 41.17
9. SARNA, Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.71 404 34.38 41.33

15 years

1. ADAMIEC, Dominika SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:06.12 606 30.96 35.16
2. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:09.27 527 31.86 37.41
3. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.31 526 31.59 37.72
4. LICHWA, Dominika SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:09.46 523 32.59 36.87
5. REDNER, Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:09.62 519 33.11 36.51
6. KONDOLEWICZ, Aleksandra 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.64 519 31.62 38.02
7. FILIPEK, Jagoda 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.18 507 32.28 37.90
8. PALKA, Maria SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:10.79 494 33.08 37.71
9. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Ros" Pisz 1:11.48 480 33.18 38.30

10. KUBIK, Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:12.26 464 32.19 40.07
11. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 1:12.45 461 32.28 40.17
12. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.85 453 32.79 40.06
13. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.04 450 33.90 39.14
14. RYBINSKA, Marcelina 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.75 373 35.91 41.84

14 years

1. IZYCKA, Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:11.80 473 33.37 38.43
2. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.54 423 34.86 39.68
3. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:15.53 407 33.35 42.18
4. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:15.93 400 33.62 42.31
5. KOWALSKA, Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:16.25 395 35.33 40.92
6. SLIWINSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.94 370 36.48 41.46
7. ADAMSKA, Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:18.71 359 35.14 43.57
8. CHOJECKA, Karolina 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:21.74 321 37.13 44.61
9. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:23.58 300 38.10 45.48

10. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:24.12 294 38.44 45.68


